VACUUM CLEANERS - ONLY DRY - PORTABLE

ISY

I PC POWER MAX WATER LIFT AIRFLOW TANK CAPACITY
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EXCLUSIVE FEATURES

P IDEAL FOR VACUUMING
SMALL DEBRIS, FINE DUST
AND COLD ASH

) SUITABLE FOR CLEANING
AFTER SMALL RENOVATION

OR MAINTENANCE JOBS
LIGHT AND COMPACT
FILTER CLEANING SYSTEM
BLOWING DEVICE

MOST FREQUENTLY USE SPECS
HO.RE.CA.
|
RETAIL
T
LOGISTIC AND TRANSPORT PUSH THE BUTTON TO CLEAN LIGHTWEIGHT AND COMPACT BLOWING FUNCTION
B | THE FILTER DESIGN

HARDWARE CUSTOMER
- ——

AUTOMOTIVE
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TECHNICAL DATA

Code

PERFORMANCE

Usage

Motor

Power

Voltage

Waterlift

Airflow

Tank capacity

Cable length

Sound pressure level
(en 60704-1; en 60704-2-1; iec 60335-2-69)
Diameter of accessories
Dimensions (LXWXH)
Weight

IsYy
ASDO13776

DRY
1
1000
220-240
1770
97
5/ plastic
5

72

32
250x170x340
3

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: TBFX01314

CODE: SPPV02594

EXTENSIBLEHOSE Im-2.5 ROUND BRUSH @32 mm

MAX @32 mm

CODE: MPVR12738

PLASTIC TUBE @32 mm
SET OF 3 PCS

CODE: MPVR12754
FLAT LANCE @32 mm

PR

CODE: PVVR00433
SHOULDER STRAP

CODE: FTDP00831
FILTER

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: MPVRO07311
TELESCOPIC TUBE

IP Cleaning Srl Viale Treviso 63 - 30026 Summaga di Portogruaro (VE] - Italy

CODE: SPPV02191

HIGH EFFICIENCY DOUBLE
232 mm USE BRUSH @32 mm

Tel. +39 0421 205511 - Fax +39 0421 204227 | info@ipcworldwide.com - www.ipcworldwide.com

Specifications, descriptions and pictures are supplied as indicative: rights to technical modifications reserved without prior notice.

Information about waterlift and airflow refers to motors performances.



