

VACUUM CLEANERS - ONLY DRY - PORTABLE

ISY

POWER MAX

WATER LIFT

AIRFLOW

TANK CAPACITY

1770 mmH_2O

EXCLUSIVE FEATURES

- IDEAL FOR VACUUMING **SMALL DEBRIS, FINE DUST** AND COLD ASH
- **SUITABLE FOR CLEANING AFTER SMALL RENOVATION OR MAINTENANCE JOBS**
- LIGHT AND COMPACT
- **FILTER CLEANING SYSTEM**
- **BLOWING DEVICE**



MOST FREQUENTLY USE

HO.RE.CA.

RETAIL

LOGISTIC AND TRANSPORT



HARDWARE CUSTOMER





SPECS



PUSH THE BUTTON TO CLEAN THE FILTER



LIGHTWEIGHT AND COMPACT DESIGN



BLOWING FUNCTION

TECHNICAL DATA

		ISY
Code		ASD013776
PERFORMANCE		
Usage		DRY
Motor		1
Power	W	1000
Voltage	V	220-240
Waterlift	mmH_2O	1770
Airflow	m³/h	97
Tank capacity	l	5 / plastic
Cable length	m	5
Sound pressure level (en 60704-1; en 60704-2-1; iec 60335-2-69)	dB(A)	72
Diameter of accessories	mm	32
Dimensions (LXWXH)	mm	250x170x340
Weight	Kg	3

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: TBFX01314

EXTENSIBLE HOSE 1m-2.5

MAX Ø32 mm

CODE: SPPV02594 ROUND BRUSH Ø32 mm CODE: MPVR12754
FLAT LANCE Ø32 mm

CODE: PVVR00433
SHOULDER STRAP

CODE: FTDP00831
FILTER











CODE: MPVR12738

PLASTIC TUBE Ø32 mm
SET OF 3 PCS



OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: MPVR07311
TELESCOPIC TUBE
Ø32 mm

CODE: SPPV02191
HIGH EFFICIENCY DOUBLE
USE BRUSH Ø32 mm



